Event: 48

Place Name

Andrew Borden

Robert Gouge

Scott Lundy

Christopher Mayer

Timothy Ensom
99 Peter Scarrott
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2/12/2006 6:21:43 PM

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships

Organization

Bayside RC

U of Toronto RC
U of Western Ont
ARC

Ottawa RC
Western RC

Sunday February 5, 2006
Results

Time (min)

06:26.8
06:41.8
06:46.6
07:01.9
07:05.7

DNF

MEDAL

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Senior Men Lightweight
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