Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships

Sunday February 5, 2006

Results

Event: 48 Senior Men Lightweight

Place	Name	Organization	Time (min)	MEDAL
1	Andrew Borden	Bayside RC	06:26.8	Gold
2	Robert Gouge	U of Toronto RC	06:41.8	Silver
3	Scott Lundy	U of Western Ont	06:46.6	Bronze
4	Christopher Mayer	ARC	07:01.9	
5	Timothy Ensom	Ottawa RC	07:05.7	
999	Peter Scarrott	Western RC	DNF	

2/12/2006 6:21:43 PM Page 1 of 1